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G@NGU, V.M., SIMONA LAVINIA   1   B 9.40 9.64 9.40 9.509.49
TATU, C, M{D{LINA   2   B 9.06 9.86 9.06 8.209.38
CONDREA, M, FLORENTINA   3   B 9.10 9.40 9.10 8.509.22
APOSTOL, G., SAMUEL-GABRIEL   4   B 9.05 9.44 9.05 8.059.20
OSIAC, S., CLAUDIU-IONU|   5   B 9.23 8.83 9.23 9.309.07
GURIC{, I., RALUCA - MIHAELA   6   B 8.73 9.57 8.73 -9.06
}ERBAN, D., GEORGE-C{T{LIN   7   B 9.00 9.04 9.00 8.909.01
DI|U, I, ALINA MARIA   8   B 8.33 9.72 8.33 8.908.88
}TEFU, S, ALFRED - BOGDAN   9   B 8.51 9.41 8.51 7.108.87
FLOREA, L.G., RADU-ALEXANDRU  10   B 8.26 9.64 8.26 7.508.81
CIORTIANU, D., OANA-SORINA  11   B 8.15 9.73 8.15 7.808.78
ION, I, ALEXANDRU-VIOREL  12   B 8.50 9.01 8.50 8.408.70
VLADU, A.S.A., OCTAVIAN - MIHAI  13   B 8.23 9.38 8.23 7.608.69
EP@NGEAC, L, C{T{LIN-IONU|  14   B 8.15 9.27 8.15 -8.59
GAE, }., }TEFAN  15   B 8.24 9.09 8.24 8.908.58
PREDA, D.C., MIHAI - BOGDAN  16   B 8.08 9.27 8.08 6.758.55
R{SUCEA, M, CARMEN NICOLETA  17   B 7.91 9.39 7.91 7.208.50
BUBUIANU, I., MARIAN-OVIDIU  18   B 8.56 8.40 8.56 7.358.49
GHI|{, C., CECILIA-CRISTINA  19   B 8.01 9.14 8.01 6.658.46
MINCULEASA, I.S., OVIDIU-ALEXANDRU  20   B 8.21 8.78 8.21 8.458.43
GEAM{N{, C., BIANCA  21   B 8.00 9.07 8.00 7.408.42
NICOLAE, C., ANA-MARIA  22   B 7.75 9.43 7.75 6.958.42
MI}CODAN, V., LAUREN|IU-VASILE  23   B 8.23 8.40 8.23 7.808.29
BADEA, I, IONU| - C{T{LIN  24   B 7.56 9.37 7.56 7.308.28
SIMA, D, }TEFAN-ADRIAN  25   B 7.70 9.01 7.70 8.508.22
DR{GHICI, C, VIOREL - GHEORGHE  26   B 8.28 8.09 8.28 8.308.20
CAZACU, M, }TEF{NEL - ADRIAN  27   B 7.43 9.30 7.43 -8.17
DAN, S, MARIN SEBASTIAN  28   B 7.48 9.08 7.48 8.408.12
STANCIU, P, LIVIU DUMITRU  29   B 7.25 9.44 7.25 7.258.12
B{L|{|EANU, V., VASILE-BOGDAN  30   B 7.61 8.87 7.61 -8.11
NEGRECI, N, LILIAN-FLORIN  31   B 7.83 8.47 7.83 6.808.08
DINCU, A, TONY - ALEXANDRU  32   B 7.31 9.24 7.31 6.758.08
TOPAL{, V.C., CLAUDIU-VALERIU  33   B 7.05 9.58 7.05 5.358.06
ARM{}ELU, M., ANDREI-FLORIN  34   B 7.71 8.55 7.71 6.108.04
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DUDU, L., ADRIAN }TEFAN  35   B 7.78 8.42 7.78 7.258.03
MURARE|U, I, IONU|-DORINEL  36   B 7.40 8.94 7.40 6.508.01
LUCA, M., MIHAI-CRISTIAN  37   B 7.50 8.76 7.50 6.308.00
C{LIN, M., MARIUS - OCTAVIAN  38   B 7.36 8.91 7.36 5.607.98
PUNCEA, M, FLORIN-SORIN  39   B 7.68 8.42 7.68 7.557.97
BUZNERI, D, PETRI}OR-LAUREN|IU-DANIEL  40   B 6.98 9.39 6.98 5.757.94
MITU|, F., GEORGE  41   B 7.85 7.99 7.85 6.257.90
BALACI, T, IONICA  42   B 7.53 8.21 7.53 6.507.80
C{R{MIZARU, M., LAUREN|IU - M{D{LIN  43   B 7.25 8.59 7.25 6.257.78
BIRTU, N., ANDREI-BOGDAN  44   B 7.26 8.51 7.26 7.457.76
DOAN{, I., ALEXANDRU-CRISTIAN  45   B 7.23 8.56 7.23 7.007.76
SUSAI, S, IULIAN  46   B 7.16 8.62 7.16 5.007.74
}TEFAN, M, MARIAN ANTONIO  47   B 6.76 9.11 6.76 7.307.70
SANDU, M.I., ADRIAN FLORINEL  48   B 6.90 8.89 6.90 6.207.69
BUC~, I, DANA-SIMONA  49   B 6.80 8.90 6.80 7.407.64
TERPEZICEANU, M., C{T{LIN  50   B 7.95 7.17 7.95 5.207.63
DRAGOMIR, M., ANA-MARIA  51   B 6.58 9.22 6.58 6.257.63
AVR{MU}, S., OVIDIU-CRISTIAN  52   B 6.86 8.61 6.86 5.007.56
MOCANU, N.D., ADINA - ANDREEA  53   B 7.06 8.27 7.06 5.607.54
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